Revised 12.8.17
THURSDAY LOWER LEAGUE

Reid #6
RIVERSIDE
TEAM
1.  Your Killing Me Smalls
2. Hitit Hard
3. 10 Right Fielders
4.  Scoring Position
5. Clean Sweep
6.  Shennanigans
Sept. 28 Nov. 9
Reid #6 6:30  Your Killing Me Smalls vs. Hit it Hard Reid #6
Reid #6 7:45 10 Right Fielders vs. Scoring Position Reid #6
Reid #6
Oct. 5
Reid #6 6:30 Shennanigans vs. Scoring Position Nov. 16
Reid #6 7:45 Clean Sweep vs. Shennanigans Reid #6
Reid #6 9:00 Hit it Hard vs. 10 Right Fielders Reid #6
Reid #6

Oct. 12

Reid #6 6:30 Clean Sweep vs. Scoring Position

Reid #6 7:45 Hit it Hard vs. Shennanigans

Reid #6 9:00 Your Killing Me Smalls vs. 10 Right Fielders

Oct. 19

Reid #6 6:30 Hit it Hard vs. Clean Sweep

Reid #6 7:45 10 Right Fielders vs. Shennanigans

Reid #6 9:00 Scoring Position vs. Your Killing Me Smalls

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

Oct. 26

Reid #6 6:30 10 Right Fielders vs. Clean Sweep

Reid #6 7:45 Clean Sweep vs. Your Killing Me Smalls
Reid #6 9:00 Shennanigans vs. Your Killing Me Smalls
REd@#  9:00 Scoring Position vs. Hit it Hard

Nov. 2

Reid #6 6:30 Hit it Hard vs. Your Killing Me Smalls
Reid #6 7:45 Scoring Position vs. 10 Right Fielders
Reid #6 9:00 Shennanigans vs. Clean Sweep

6:30
7:45
9:00

6:30
7:45
9:00
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MANAGER

Nathan Little
Ramon Trevino
Ryan Godfrey
Jeremy Fisher
Steve Campos
Glenn Milligan

Scoring Position vs. Clean Sweep
Shennanigans vs. Hit it Hard
10 Right Fielders vs. Your Killing Me Smalls

10 Right Fielders vs. Hit it Hard
Your Killing Me Smalls vs. Clean Sweep
Scoring Position vs. Shennanigans

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

Nov. 23

Nov. 30
Reid #6
Reid #6
Reid #6

Dec. 7

Reid #6
Reid #6
Reid #6

6:30
7:45
9:00

6:30
7:45
9:00

NO GAMES

Shennanigans vs. 10 Right Fielders
Your Killing Me Smalls vs. Scoring Position
Clean Sweep vs. Hit it Hard

Your Killing Me Smalls vs. Shennanigans
Hit it Hard vs. Scoring Position
Clean Sweep vs. 10 Right Fielders

NO PLAYOFFS
15T Clean Sweep 10-0
2" Shennanigans 7-3

Riverside Field Conditions (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Stats/Standings/Schedules/Field Conditions

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.
Replacement Bond is $45.00, payable to the scorekeeper before the next game!

(951) 358-2800 EXT. 748
951.358.2800 x2
www.mlsoftball.com




